Ал м аты  (7273) 495-231
Ангарск (3955) 60- 70-56
Архангельск (8182) 63- 90-72
Астрахань (8512) 99- 46-04
Б арнаул (3852) 73- 04-60
Б елгород (4722) 40- 23-64
Благовещ енск (4162) 22- 76-07
Б рянск (4832) 59- 03-52

• With overload alarming function
• Quick response against voltage fluctuation
Instruction of type code
В Ш Я В
Rated Capacity
Ultrathin type
Series code
Тольятти (8482) 63- 91-07
Томск (3822) 98- 41-53
Тула (4872) 33- 79-87
Тюмень (3452) 66- 21-18
Ульяновск (8422) 24- 23-59
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51
Уфа (347) 229- 48-12
Хабаровск (4212) 92- 98-04
Ч ебоксары (8352) 28- 53- 07
Ч елябинск (351) 202- 03-61
Ч ереповец (8202) 49- 02-64
Ч ита (3022) 38- 34-83
Я кутск (4112) 23- 90-97
Я рославль (4852) 69- 52-93
Technical specifications
Type
Power capacity (VA)
Technology
Input
Output
Protection
Ambient
Packaging
Voltage range (V)
Frequency (Hz)
Voltage (V)
Precision
Effeciency
Under-voltage (V)
Over-voltage (V)
Time delay (min)
Over-heating (°C)
Overload/short circuit
Temperature (°C)
Humidity
Altitude (m)
Measurement (mm)
Gross weight (kg)
Response time
Output waveform
Noise
Insulation class
Insulation resistance
Dielectric strength
LVR-500 LVR-10QQ LVR-1500
LVR-B-500 LVR-B-1000 LVR-B-1500
500 1000 f 1500
SOM based digital circuit f  servo motor regulating
7 0 -  130/150 -  250
50/60
110/220
220 V + 1 %, ± 3 %, ± 5 % adjustable
110 V ± 1 %, ± 3 %, ± 5 % adjustable
> 95 %
184 ± 4
246 ±4
5 + 2
LVR-2000
LVR-B-2000
2000
LVR-3000
LVR-B-3000
3000
95 ±5